
 

 

 

    2019-2021 Justices of the Peace  

     

NAME   MAILING ADDRESS PARTY PHONE   E-MAIL____________________  

     

Diana Baraby               95 Pearl Street  Dem. 802-524-4924 drosebaraby@yahoo.com 

Helene Biggie               47 Upper Welden St. Rep. 802-752-7568 hbiggie@yahoo.com 

Michael Biggie               47 Upper Welden St. Rep. 802-752-8301 mbiggie@hotmail.com 

Michael Boulerice 27 Bishop Street Dem. 802-393-1428    boulericemichael@hotmail.com 

Alex Lehning  PO Box 722  Dem.  802-752-9590 alex@stamuseum.org 

Joseph Luneau                60 Smith Street  Dem. 802-527-7512 jluneau@handycars.com 

John Manahan               16 Ward Terrace Dem. 802-524-3473 grnmtnbb99@yahoo.com 

Martin Manahan 64 Smith Street  Dem. 802-527-0768 mart.man31@yahoo.com 

Megan Manahan-Bliss 18 Driscoll Drive Dem. 802-524-5211 meganmanahan@bcgm.net 

James Pelkey               31 Hoyt Street  Dem. 802-524-4948 japelkey@comcast.net 

Helen Short               12 Burnell Terrace Dem. 802-752-5497 hshortvt@comcast.net 

Tayt Brooks                291 Lake Street  Rep. 802-310-4173 taytbrooks@gmail.com 

Donna Corrigan               16 Smith Street  Rep. 802-782-9345 djacorrigan11@gmail.com 

Dustin Degree               196 High Street  Rep. 802-782-4507 degree.dustin@gmail.com 

     


